PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Id aAhOSO00000EhOJIOAZ

S Manigonda Mallesh Sai Kumar

Name
11-3-384/2/59/4/2,srinivasnagar, kamala residency Appartment,

Address Bandamaisa temple, street no. 6+srinivasnagar, hyderabad,
500061+Telangana+500061

Contact 0985641410

Number

Product N\A

Pincode Telangana 500061

Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of mallesh

Person Met

Relationship

Between

Customer and <l

Person Met

Landmark near Banda mysammma temple

Ease to

Locate Easy

Address

Neighbour

Check 1 anand Kumar

(Name)

Neighbour

Check 1 Positive

(Feedback)

CPV Status Positive

Remarks Customer Available and Verified

Negative Area

Tag

Yes



18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25
26

27

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

Residential

17.4238777
78.5111629

39848

2025-07-24

13:38:44

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 11-3-384/2/59/4/2,SRINIVASNAGAR,
KAMALA RESIDENCY APPARTMENT, BANDAMAISA TEMPLE,
STREET NO. 6+SRINIVASNAGAR, HYDERABAD,
500061+TELANGANA+500061 ON 24-07-2025 13:38:44., AND THE
APPLICANT, MANIGONDA MALLESH SAI KUMAR WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A
PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE
AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-22

Time of Allocation 21:08:42

residence_photo_with_name_plate

4
ay
2 L

11- 4/2/37)B Street Number 12, Skandz
24-07-2025 01:35:32 pm
17.4238278,78:5111213

Pincode : 500025




28 residence_photo_with_applicant

\4

11-3-384/2/37/B, Street Number 1298ka
124-07-2025 01:35:14 pm

17.4238806,78.51114 -
Pincode : 500025 12-

29 residence_photo_with_agent

6-1-132/5 Skan’ ?iri, Warasiguda:ala:’admar
24-07-202501:34:14 pm
17.4238089,78°511149
Pincode : 500025 @

30 residence_photo_with_inside_household




31 residence_photo_outside

11-3-384/2/37/B, Street Number 12, Skand
24-07-2025 01:34:4 3 pm

17.4237617 78 5111138

'Pincode : 5000

32 Photo with Agent

11-3-384/2/37/B, Street Number 12, Skanda
24-07-2025 01:35:01 pm
17.4238447,78. 51 11299
Pincode : 50002

i A




33

A WD

Photo of ID Proof

VIANI IO LAOD

11-3-384/2/37/B Street Number 12, Skanda

24-07-2025 01:3

6

:29 pm

17.4238776,78.5111594
025

Pincode : 5

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

24-07-2025 13:38:44

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




