

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Eh0JI0AZ
2	Customer Name	Manigonda Mallesh Sai Kumar
3	Address	11-3-384/2/59/4/2, srinivasnagar, kamala residency Appartment, Bandamaisa temple, street no. 6+srinivasnagar, hyderabad, 500061+Telangana+500061
4	Contact Number	9985641410
5	Product	N/A
6	Pincode	Telangana 500061
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	mallesh
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	near Banda mysamma temple
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	anand Kumar
14	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
15	CPV Status	Positive
16	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
17	Negative Area Tag	Yes

18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	17.4238777
20	Longitude	78.5111629
21	Case Id	39848
22	Date Of Report	2025-07-24
23	Time Of Report	13:38:44
24	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 11-3-384/2/59/4/2, SRINIVASNAGAR, KAMALA RESIDENCY APPARTMENT, BANDAMAISA TEMPLE, STREET NO. 6+SRINIVASNAGAR, HYDERABAD, 500061+TELANGANA+500061 ON 24-07-2025 13:38:44., AND THE APPLICANT, MANIGONDA MALLESH SAI KUMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

25	Date of Allocation	2025-07-22
26	Time of Allocation	21:08:42

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

28 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



29 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



30 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



31 residence\_photo\_outside



32 Photo with Agent



33 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	24-07-2025 13:38:44
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

